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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:26,67 Cameron van den Burgh RSA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:26,83 Hendrik Feldwehr GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,83 Johannes Neumann GER 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  00:31,50
1. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,09

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeister 2010
2. Troy Arnicke 1991 SG Essen 00:29,11
3. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,88
4. Fabian Ley 1991 SV Mannheim 00:30,00
5. Tony Wiegmann 1991 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:30,03
6. Marcel Meiß 1991 SV Bergisch Gladbach 00:30,56
7. Alexander Dohn 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,77
8. Maximilian Wolff 1991 SG Steglitz-Berlin 00:31,04
9. Marc Fleischmann 1991 1.FCN Schwimmen 00:31,33
10. Nico Brink 1991 SV Wfr. Völlen/Papenburg 00:31,73 ENM

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Christoph Borek 1991 VfL Sindelfingen ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Hendrik Feldwehr 1986 SG Essen 00:27,50
2. Marco Koch 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:28,31
3. Erik Steinhagen 1989 SG Essen 00:28,45
4. Johannes Neumann 1985 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:28,58
5. Florian Abele 1985 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:28,73
6. Stefan Holtz 1989 SC Magdeburg 00:28,89
7. Michél Ullrich 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,09
8. Troy Arnicke 1991 SG Essen 00:29,11
8. Patrick Sigle 1986 VfL Sindelfingen 00:29,11
10. Raik Selbmann 1990 SC Magdeburg 00:29,38
11. Christian vom Lehn 1992 SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR 00:29,49
12. Bastian Vollmer 1993 SGR Karlsruhe 00:29,54
13. Jonas Schauder 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:29,57
14. Eduard Alboni 1989 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:29,66
15. Michael Bryja 1986 SG Dortmund 00:29,67
16. Florian Berger 1988 VfL Sindelfingen 00:29,83
17. Georg Melzer 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:29,88
18. Fabian Ley 1991 SV Mannheim 00:30,00
19. Tony Wiegmann 1991 SSG Leipzig e.V. 00:30,03
20. Mario Schild 1988 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:30,20 ENM
21. Dominik Franke 1990 1.SC Ravensburg 00:30,32 ENM
22. Maik Michalski 1989 PSV Schwerin 00:30,43 ENM
23. Markus Pleis 1992 SV Hellas Apen+Barßel 00:30,44 ENM
24. Marcel Meiß 1991 SV Bergisch Gladbach 00:30,56
25. Alexander Dohn 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,77
26. Maximilian Wolff 1991 SG Steglitz-Berlin 00:31,04
27. Marc Fleischmann 1991 1.FCN Schwimmen 00:31,33
28. Nico Brink 1991 SV Wfr. Völlen/Papenburg 00:31,73 ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Brust Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:26,67 Cameron van den Burgh RSA 29.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:26,83 Hendrik Feldwehr GER 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:26,83 Johannes Neumann GER 28.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Christoph Borek 1991 VfL Sindelfingen ENM
Paul Wiechhusen 1993 SG HT16 ENM

Nicht am Start
Eric Wald 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


